

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1384-1515 OF 1997

U.P.S.I.D.C.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

TIKKAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, setting aside an abatement, c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report))

Date: 01/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. , Adv

Mr. R.P. Sharma , Adv

Mr. K.L. Janjani , Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal , Adv

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

Registrar

rd